This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2009 JDS Uniphase Corporation 30162671 000 0209 4000COPPER.DS.TFS.TM.AE February 2009
Specifications
Ordering Information
4000-CU Copper Services Module
4000-CU-VDSL-INF Copper Service Module with Infineon VDSL/ADSL Interface
4000-TDR Time Domain Reflectometer/Reflective Fault Locator
4000-WBTONES Wideband Tones/Spectral Analysis
Over-Voltage Protection Specifications
Mode Working Voltage Trip Voltage
All 250 VDC, 175 VAC RMS 350 VDC, 250 VAC +20%